
I 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 

7 
8 

rJesco NORTH~RN mCJRICIJY ~UPPl Y COMPANY PlC 
(An Enterprise ofHRnglRllc5h Power Development DoArll) 

13idyut Bhnban, Helem Klrnn, Rnjshnhi, Bnnglndesif 
· Tel : +880171.1-850751 (E-mail: pd.rnngpdp@ncsco.gov.bd1 Web: www.nesco.gov.bd) 

Memo No: 27 .29.0000.015.07.275 .2023-2998 
INVITATION FOR TENDER (ICT) 

Date: 2 I /03/2023 

Ministry/ Division Power Division Ministrv of Power Encrnv & Mineral Resources 

A!!cncv Northern Elcclricitv Suoolv Comoanv PLC 
Procuring Entity Name Project Director, Extension and Renovation Project of Distribution Line & Sub'• 

Station ofRan1mur Division NESCO PLC 
Procuring Enti t\' Code Not used. 
Procurin!! Enti t\' District Rangour 
Invitation for Design, Supply, Erection, lnstallalion, Testing and Commissioning bf Upgradation of 

Fakirpara, Balubari, Upasahar, Setabgonj & Panchagarh 33/11 KV Substation on 
Turnkey Basis under Extension and Renovation Project of Distribution Line & Sub-
Slation ofRammur Division NESCO PLC 

Invitation Ref. No. 27.29.0000.015.07.275.2023-2998 
Date 21/03/2023 ' 

KEY INFORMATION 
One Stage Two Envelooe Tenderim1 Method (OSTETM)-ICT 9 Procurement Method 

FUNDING INFORMATION 
10 Budget and Source of Funds I DeveioomentHudget (GOB Fund\ 
11 Development Partners /if applicable) IN/A 

PARTICULAR INFORMATION 
12 Proiect / Programme Code (if anolicable\ 2i4284000 
13 Project / Programme Name (if applicable) Extension and Renovalion Project of Distribution Line & Sub-Station of Rangpur 

Division NESCO PLC 
14 Tender Package No Package-0 I, Lot-2 · 
15 Tender Package Name As in SL. No. 6 
16 Tender Publication Date 21/03/2023 
17 Last Date and time for Sellin!! the tender document 09/05/2023 uo to 4:00 PM mST) 

18 Last Date & Time for Submission of Tender 10/05/2023, 11:00 AM (BST\ 

19 Tender Opening Date & Time 
10/05/2023, 11 :30 AM (BST) (Tenderers or their authorized representatives, if any, 
are allowed to attend). 

20 Name and Address of the office(s) • Project Director, Extension and Renovation l'roject of Distribution Line & Sub-

- Selling Tender Document 
Station of Rangpur Division; NESCO PLC (Camp Office Address: Bidyut Bhaban, 

- Receiving Tender Document . (Room No. 510, 41• Floor), Hetem Khan, Rajshahi) 

- Ooenin2 Tender Document 
21 . Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting Address: BidyutBhaban, (Room No. 510, 4th Floor), Hetem Khan, Rajshahi 

Time & Date: 30/04/2023 at 11 :30 AM (BST) 

lNFORMA TION FOR TENDERER 
22 Eli!!ibilitv ofTenderer As per Tender Document. 

23 Brief Description of Goods/Works 
Design, Supply, Erection, Installation, Testing and Commissioning ofUpgradation of 

· · Fa~irpara, Balubari, Upasahar, Setabgonj & Panchagarh 33/11 KV Substation on . 
Turnkey Basis undeP Extension and Renovation Project of Distribution Line & Sub-
Station ofRan11our Division, NESCO PLC 

24 BriefDescriotion of Related services .As per Tender Document. ' 

25 Price-of Tender Document 
TK 5,000/= (Five Thousand Only) to be paid in the form ofBank Draft/ Pay order 
. (Non-refundable) in favor of Project Director, Extension and Renovation Project of 
Distribution Line & Sub-Station of Rangour Division, NESCO PLC 

26 Lot No. Identification of Lot Location Tender Security Amount Completion Time 

Single Design, Supply, Erection, Installation, Testing and As per-tender document. USO 93,000.00 (Ninety As per tender 
Commissioning of Upgradation of Fakirpara, Balubari, Three Thousand) or BDT . document. 
Upasahar, Setabgonj & Panchagarh 33/11 KV I. 00 (One) Crore 

' 
Substation on Turnkey Basis under Extension and 
Renovation Project of Distribulion Line & Sub-Station 
of Raneour Division, NESCO PLC 

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS 
27 Name of Official lnvitin2 the Tender D.M. Abu Hena Mostafa Kamal 
28 Desionation of Official Inviting Tender Proiect Director 
29 Address of Official Inviting the Tender Project Director, Extension and Renovation Project of Distribution Line and Sub-

- station of Rangpur Division, NESCO PLC (Call¥} Office Address: Bidyut Bhaban -
(Room No. 510 41• Floor), Helem khan, Raishahi, Banr,/adesh) · 
Tel: +8801713-850751·,E-mail : •Jd.ranondo/mnesco.oov.M 30 Contact details of Official lnvitine the Tender: 

31 The Procurin2 entitv reserves the ri eht to accent or reiect anv/all tenders orior to acceotance without assigninu anv reason whatsoever. 

1,. ,_Io i I 1J)'25 . 
(D.M. Abu Hena Mostafa Kamal) 

· Project Director . 
~ens ion and Renovation Project of Distribution Line 

& Sub:Station of Rangpur Division, NESCO PLC 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

